
LAKE HOWELL HIGH SCHOOL AP TESTING SCHEDULE 2021-2022 
 

WEEK ONE 

Date/ Day Time Test Location 

Monday, May 2 

7:30am US Government Church 

11:30am Chemistry  Church 

11:30am Spanish Literature & Culture  GPR 

Tuesday, May 3 

7:30am Environmental Science  Church 

11:30am Psychology  Church  

Wednesday, May 4 

7:30am English Literature & Composition  Church 

11:30am Computer Science A GPR 

Thursday, May 5 

7:30am Human Geography  Church 

7:30am Macroeconomics  
1-148: 28  (Myers/ SCVS) 

1-150: 29 (Kreahling) 

11:30am  Statistics  Church 

11:30am Seminar 

1-148:  
(Last Name A-H) 

 
1-150: 

(Last Name I-Z) 

Friday, May 6 

7:30am European History  GPR 

7:30am United States History  Church 

11:30am Art History GPR 

11:30am Microeconomics  01-126 

 



LAKE HOWELL HIGH SCHOOL AP TESTING SCHEDULE 2021-2022 
 

WEEK TWO 

Date Time Test Location 

Monday, May 9 

7:30am Calculus AB Church 

7:30am Calculus BC Church 

11:30am Computer Science Principles GPR 

Tuesday, May 10 

7:30am English Language & Composition Church 

11:30am Physics C: Mechanics  GPR 

1:30pm Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism  GPR 

Wednesday, May 11 

7:30am Spanish Language & Culture  1-152 

11:30am Biology Church  

Thursday, May 12 

7:30am French Language & Culture  1-152 

7:30am World History: Modern Church  

11:30 Physics 1: Algebra Based Church 

Friday, May 13 11:30am Physics 2: Algebra Based GPR 

 


